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GORENJSKA STRELSKA ZVEZA

6. TURNIR II. LIGE SZ REGIJE
ORGANIZACIJA:
SD Gorenja vas



REZULTATI 2. LIGA

BIB PIŠTOLA 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ X
1. 13742 DAVIDIVIČ MIROSLAV TRZ 92 90 90 90 362 7
2. 11172 DOBRAVEC PETRA LŽE 90 91 90 90 361 6
3. 10536 CANKAR DAVID GVA 88 91 90 88 357 2
4. 16128 ZUPANC ALEKSANDER LŽE 91 88 84 89 352 6
5. 13143 JERAM SILVA GVA 84 87 88 92 351 5
6. 15197 BRENKUŠ MATJAŽ ŠLO 92 82 89 87 350 3
7. 10392 KOŠIR BRANKO LŽE 88 89 87 85 349 5
8. 16319 KRNC JURE GVA 83 91 86 86 346 5
9. 14903 TOLAR ŽIGA LŽE 84 86 87 88 345 5
10. 16150 DOLENC NEJC GVA 82 89 85 89 345 4
11. 10645 HABJAN ANDREJA TRZ 85 88 80 90 343 4
12. 10177 DIMIC KLEMEN DOM 88 85 83 87 343 2
13. 11107 PRELEC TOMAŽ LŽE 83 85 89 83 340 3
14. 14863 AHAČIČ SREDNIK NIKA LŽE 85 82 86 87 340 2
15. 16355 BERANEK KASPER TRZ 85 84 82 87 338 2
16. 16015 PRIMOŽIČ JANEZ LŽE 82 88 82 78 330 2
17. 16014 PRIMOŽIČ TAJA LŽE 82 74 88 85 329 5
18. 13598 BORC URŠKA TRZ 85 77 86 81 329 2
19. 13430 KOŠIR NIK LŽE 80 85 84 80 329 1
20. 14210 KLARIĆ DENIS KAM 86 80 77 83 326 1
21. 15161 SLAK URBAN GVA 82 85 83 74 324 4
22. 10182 ZORE FRANC KAM 80 80 81 83 324 3
23. 14902 TOLAR MATIC LŽE 82 78 81 83 324 2
24. 11526 ČAUŠEVIĆ ALEN DOM 77 79 81 86 323 3
25. 10365 ŠTIFTAR JURIJ DOM 75 78 81 84 318 0
26. 10694 MATAN NUŠA TRZ 79 75 78 77 309 2
27. 14549 PREZELJ MATEJ LŽE 76 71 84 74 305 1
28. 16153 KLEMENČIČ ALJAŽ GVA 86 71 77 69 303 2
29. 16379 PRIMIŽIČ ALEKSANDRA LŽR 70 83 80 66 299 2
30. 15823 OBLAK MARKO GVA 75 69 77 74 295 3
31. 16382 RIHTERŠIČ  STAJNART MIŠALŽE 70 80 78 66 294 3
32. 16378 ČEMAŽAR NIKO LŽE 67 69 64 75 275 0

EKIPNO

1. GVA 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ
JERAM SILVA 84 87 88 92 351
CANKAR DAVID 88 91 90 88 357
KRNC JURE 83 91 86 86 346

SKUPAJ 1054

2. LŽE 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ
DOBRAVEC PETRA 90 91 90 90 361
ZUPANC ALEKSANDER 91 88 84 89 352
PRELEC TOMAŽ 83 85 89 83 340

SKUPAJ 1053

3. TRZ 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ
DAVIDIVIČ MIROSLAV 92 90 90 90 362
BERANEK KASPER 85 84 82 87 338
HABJAN ANDREJA 85 88 80 90 343

SKUPAJ 1043

4. DOM 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ
ČAUŠEVIĆ ALEN 77 79 81 86 323
ŠTIFTAR JURIJ 75 78 81 84 318
DIMIC KLEMEN 88 85 83 87 343

SKUPAJ 984



REZULTATI 2. LIGA

BIB PUŠKA 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ
1. 13807 KOŠIR MANCA GVA 103,1 100,1 101,4 102,9 407,5
2. 14600 GABER LUKA ŠLO 98,8 97,8 99,7 100,6 396,9
3. 14721 RAJGELJ ANA LUCIJA PDD 99,4 100,2 99,3 96,7 395,6
4. 15649 ŠOLAR TEJA LŽE 99,0 99,5 97,7 98,3 394,5
5. 14547 BRATINA JAKOB LŽE 97,9 98,4 97,7 98,1 392,1
6. 14599 KOPRIVNIKAR ŽIGA ŠLO 100,4 96,9 99,1 95,2 391,6
7. 16310 KUNSTELJ TEVŽ RAD 97,0 100,4 95,0 93,3 385,7
8. 10392 KOŠIR BRANKO LŽE 93,0 93,8 98,4 99,5 384,7
9. 15788 ŠUBIC TONI LŽE 96,0 94,8 95,1 93,5 379,4
10. 14863 AHAČIČ SREDNIK NIKA LŽE 96,8 93,2 93,1 95,7 378,8
11. 15650 ČEMAŽAR NEŽA LŽE 95,0 93,9 92,2 97,0 378,1
12. 14548 KOBLAR AMADEJ LŽE 94,3 94,2 93,2 95,4 377,1
13. 13844 RAJGELJ SERGEJ PDD 91,4 92,1 97,8 90,8 372,1
14. 16129 REŽEK LUKA LŽE 92,0 94,6 92,3 92,1 371,0
15. 15160 PIVK TIMOTEJ GVA 94,6 89,6 91,4 92,6 368,2
16. 16384 REŽEK PRIMOŽ LŽE 88,9 89,8 86,6 90,3 355,6
17. 16149 BIČEK ANEJ GVA 87,1 97,5 83,8 85,4 353,8

EKIPNO

1. LŽE 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ
ČEMAŽAR NEŽA 95,0 93,9 92,2 97,0 378,1
BRATINA JAKOB 97,9 98,4 97,7 98,1 392,1
ŠOLAR TEJA 99,0 99,5 97,7 98,3 394,5

SKUPAJ 1164,7

2. GVA 1. SER 2. SER 3. SER 4. SER SKUPAJ
KOŠIR MANCA 103,1 100,1 101,4 102,9 407,5
PIVK TIMOTEJ 94,6 89,6 91,4 92,6 368,2
BIČEK ANEJ 87,1 97,5 83,8 85,4 353,8

SKUPAJ 1129,5










